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The menu of Caffe Delhi from Denville includes 90 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the menu cost
about $18.3. The categories can be viewed on the menu below.



https://menulist.menu/restaurants/denville-1/caffe-delhi/m/full-menu
https://menulist.menu/

Caffe Dethi Menu

Mains
SPINACH CHICKEN

Seafood

FISH TIKKA MASALA (TILAPIA)

Dessert

RICE PUDDING

Starters

FISH PAKORA

&itra Beilagen

EXTRA RICE

T I .SF [ ] lt.
SEEKH KEBAB

Main Course

METHI MALAI MATTAR PANEER
fippetizer

TANDOORI ASSORTED
APPETIZERS

tﬁ rm SN (] l.l ool
RESHMI KEBAB

Chickien Dishes
CHICKEN KADAI

Tlassi
MANGO LASSI

$8.0

$24.0

$17.0

$7.0

$23.0

$21.0

$26.0

$23.0

$24.0

$7.0

Gemiise[ Vegetarisch

BHINDI

fintipasto

PANEER PAKORA

Street Food

ALOO PAPADI CHAAT

Main Course : Non-Teg.
CHICKEN CURRY HOMESTYLE
Chinese Specials

CHILII PANEER

Tiebabs & More

CHICKEN TIKKA BONELESS

Chaat

SAMOSA CHAAT
Tandoori Special
TANDOORI SALMON
Tandoori Dishes
MALAI KEBAB

from The Clay Oven

LAMB BOTI KEBAB

fippetizers ind Salads

ONION BHAJIA

$19.0

$17.0

$13.0

$24.0

$17.0

$25.0

$15.0

$28.0

$23.0

$24.0

$12.0
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Vegetarian Delicacies (Subzi
Uandi Se)

VEGETABLE JAL FRAZIE $20.0

Homemade Indian Breads

(Des Roti)

ONION PANEER KULCHA $7.0

Vegetarian Delight

SOYA MALAI CHOPS $17.0

‘Vegetarian Curries

DAAL MAKHANI $18.0

‘Vegetarian Entrees

BAYNGAN BHURTA $19.0

Chickien Entrees

CHICKEN DANSIK $24.0

GOAT KADAI $25.0
()

fippetizetrs

PAKORA BASKET $12.0

CHEF’'S SPECIAL CHICKEN $24.0

lamb Specials

LAMB BOTI KEBAB MASALA $25.0

lamb 1ind Mution Dishes
LAMB ROGAN JOSH $25.0
Vaishnau Bhojan Bhander

ALOO GOBHI PALAK $19.0

Moat Ordered

CHICKEN MAKHANI (BUTTER

CHICKEN BONE IN OR BONELESS) $25.0
Toti (Home-Made Indian
Breads)

PISHAWRI NAAN $7.0
Murgh fie Namoone (Chicken
Specialties)

CHICKEN NIRGISI $24.0
Passed Sputini (Hors
D'oeuvres)

BUTTER CHICKEN LOLLIPOPS $17.0
Mixed Soups

TOMATO SOUP $8.0
Soups $4.95

COCONUT SOUP $8.0
Gurkha Planet Speciality
Main Dishes

SALMON TIKKA MASALA $27.0
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Indian lamb Specialties

SAAG MEAT $25.0
Tlamb &EAmp; Goat Curries
GOAT CURRY HOMESTYLE $25.0
Diverse RAavours

SAAG PANEER $21.0
grill - Specialties Trom the
Tandoori Oven

PANEER TIKKA TANDOORI $20.0
Aavors of India

DAHI PURI $11.0
Vegetarian

PANEER KADAI $21.0
PANEER MAKHANI $21.0
Indian Main Dishes

LAMB VINDALOO $25.0
LAMB KORMA $25.0
‘Vegetarian Specialties
VEGETABLE KORMA $20.0
DUM ALOO $21.0
Bread

PURI (2) $8.0
ROSEMARY THYME NAAN $7.0

Goat Dishes

GOAT VINDALOO $25.0
GOAT CURRY

Seqfood Speciallies

FISH CURRY HOMESTYLE
(TILAPIA)

SHRIMP VINDALOO $24.0

These Types Of Dishes fire
Being Served
CHICKEN

Indian Breads
CAFFE DELHI BREAD BASKET $21.0
KALONJEE NAAN $7.0

Ingredients Used

VEGETABLES

$24.0

GARLIC
VEGETABLES

Specialties from The Clay
Oven
CAFFE DELHI LAMB CHOPS(

CHEFS FAVORITE) $30.0
TULSI MANGOTANDOORI PRAWN ¢, o
(SHRIMP) :

TANDOORI PANEER TIKKAVEG g0

FAVORITE

fippetizers

SAMOSAS
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VEGETARIAN APPETIZER FOR
TWO

VEGETABLE SAMOSA
MEAT SAMOSA
FUSION BHEL PURI

Indian

MULLIGATAWNY
CHICKEN KORMA
SHAHI PANEER
PANEER TIKKA MASALA
CHICKEN TANDOORI

$18.0

$9.0
$11.0
$11.0

$8.0
$24.0
$21.0
$21.0
$24.0

CHICKEN SAAG
CHICKEN CURRY
MALAI KOFTA
TANDOORI ROTI
PARATHA

ALOO PARATHA
CHICKEN VINDALOO
CHANA MASALA
NAAN

CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA
GARLIC NAAN

$24.0

$22.0
$6.0
$7.0
$7.0
$24.0
$19.0
$6.0
$24.0
$7.0
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Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00-21:10
Wednesday 11:00-21:10
Thursday 11:00-21:10
Friday 11:00-21:25
Saturday 11:00-21:25
Sunday 11:00-21:10
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