





https://menulist.menu 276 E Main St, Denville, United States +19737843888







Mains		Gemüse/Vegetarisch	
SPINACH CHICKEN	\$8.0	BHINDI	\$19.0
Seafood		Antipasto	
FISH TIKKA MASALA (TILAPIA)	\$24.0	PANEER PAKORA	\$17.0
Dessert		Street Food	
RICE PUDDING		ALOO PAPADI CHAAT	\$13.0
Starters		Main Course : Non-Veg.	
FISH PAKORA	\$17.0	CHICKEN CURRY HOMESTYLE	\$24.0
Extra Beilagen		Chinese Specials	
EXTRA RICE	\$7.0	CHILII PANEER	\$17.0
Tandoori Specialties		Kebabs & More	
SEEKH KEBAB	\$23.0	CHICKEN TIKKA BONELESS	\$25.0
Main Course		Chaat	
METHI MALAI MATTAR PANEER	\$21.0	SAMOSA CHAAT	\$15.0
Appetizer		Tandoori Special	
TANDOORI ASSORTED APPETIZERS	\$26.0	TANDOORI SALMON	\$28.0
John ofen Chegiglitäten		Tandoori Dishes	
<b>Lehmofen Spezialitäten</b> RESHMI KEBAB	\$23.0	MALAI KEBAB	\$23.0
	,	From The Clay Oven	
Chicken Dishes		LAMB BOTI KEBAB	\$24.0
CHICKEN KADAI	\$24.0		
Lassi		Appetizers And Salads	
MANGO LASSI	\$7.0	ONION BHAJIA	\$12.0

LAMB BOTI KEBAB MASALA

1	

\$27.0

Vegetarian Delicacies (Subzi		Lamb And Mutton Dishe	5
Mandi Se)		LAMB ROGAN JOSH	\$25.0
VEGETABLE JAL FRAZIE	\$20.0	Vaishnau Bhojan Bhana	<i>ter</i>
Homemade Indian Breads		ALOO GOBHI PALAK	\$19.0
(Des Roti)			
ONION PANEER KULCHA	\$7.0	Most Ordered	
Vegetarian Delight		CHICKEN MAKHANI (BUTTER CHICKEN BONE IN OR BONELESS	) \$25.0
SOYA MALAI CHOPS	\$17.0	Roti (Home-Made India	n
Vegetarian Curries		Breads)	
DAAL MAKHANI	\$18.0	PISHAWRI NAAN	\$7.0
Vegetarian Entrees		Murgh Ke Namoone (Ch Specialties)	icken
BAYNGAN BHURTA	\$19.0	CHICKEN NIRGISI	\$24.0
Chicken Entrees		A 10. 19 1 MI	
CHICKEN DANSIK	\$24.0	Passed Sputini (Hors D'oeuvres)	
Goat		BUTTER CHICKEN LOLLIPOPS	\$17.0
GOAT KADAI	\$25.0	Mixed Soups	
Appetizetrs		TOMATO SOUP	\$8.0
PAKORA BASKET	\$12.0	Soups \$4.95	
Curry Bowls		COCONUT SOUP	\$8.0
CHEF'S SPECIAL CHICKEN	\$24.0	Gurkha Planet Speciality	y
Lamb Specials		Main Dishes	
LAMB BOTH KERABAMACALA	<b>*</b> 0F 0	CALMONITIVIA MACALA	¢27.0

\$25.0 SALMON TIKKA MASALA

**ROSEMARY THYME NAAN** 



Indian Lamb Specialties		Goat Dishes	
SAAG MEAT	\$25.0	GOAT VINDALOO	\$25.0
		GOAT CURRY	
Lamb & Amp; Goat Curri	es		
GOAT CURRY HOMESTYLE	\$25.0	Seafood Specialties	
Diverse Flavours		FISH CURRY HOMESTYLE (TILAPIA)	\$24.0
SAAG PANEER	\$21.0	SHRIMP VINDALOO	\$24.0
Grill - Specialties From the Tandoori Oven PANEER TIKKA TANDOORI	<b>\$20.0</b>	These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served CHICKEN MEAT	e
Flavors of India		Indian Breads	
DAHI PURI	\$11.0	CAFFE DELHI BREAD BASKET	\$21.0
Vegetarian		KALONJEE NAAN	\$7.0
PANEER KADAI	\$21.0	A	
PANEER MAKHANI	\$21.0	Ingredients Used VEGETABLES	
Indian Main Dishes		GARLIC	
LAMB VINDALOO	\$25.0	VEGETABLES	
LAMB KORMA	\$25.0	Specialties From The Clay	<i>i</i>
Vegetarian Specialties		Oven	,
VEGETABLE KORMA	\$20.0	CAFFE DELHI LAMB CHOPS( CHEFS FAVORITE)	\$30.0
DUM ALOO	\$21.0	TULSI MANGOTANDOORI PRAWN (SHRIMP)	\$26.0
Bread		TANDOORI PANEER TIKKA VEG	\$20.0
PURI (2)	\$8.0	FAVORITE	Ψ20.0

\$7.0

**Appetizers** 



VEGETARIA TWO	AN APPETIZER FOR	\$18.0	CHICKEN SAAG	\$24.0
VEGETABL	E SAMOSA	\$9.0	CHICKEN CURRY	400.0
MEAT SAM	IOSA	\$11.0	MALAI KÖFTA	\$22.0
FUSION BHEL PURI		\$11.0	TANDOORI ROTI	\$6.0
i doloit bi		ΨΙΙΙΟ	PARATHA	\$7.0
Indian			ALOO PARATHA	\$7.0
			CHICKEN VINDALOO	\$24.0
	MULLIGATAWNY	\$8.0	CHANA MASALA	\$19.0
	CHICKEN KORMA	\$24.0	NAAN	\$6.0
	SHAHI PANEER	\$21.0	CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA	\$24.0
PANEER TI	KKA MASALA	\$21.0		·
CHICKEN 1	TANDOORI	\$24.0	GARLIC NAAN	\$7.0



## Caffe Delhi

276 E Main St, Denville, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 11:00-21:10 Wednesday 11:00-21:10 Thursday 11:00-21:10 Friday 11:00-21:25 Saturday 11:00-21:10

